SG4-H Safety Light Curtain
- Primary packaging and filling machinery
   in Pharmaceutical industry
- Pharmaceutical liquid aseptic processing:
   syringe filling
- Pharmaceutical solid dose processing:
   tablet blistering

UNI EN ISO9001
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data
and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use,
the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products.
CABLES
SG4-H Safety Light Curtain
TRANSMITTER/RECEIVER CABLE DESCRIPTION* LENGTH (m) Order code
SG4-H
CS-A1-02-U-03 M12, 4 Poles 3 95ASE1120
CS-A1-02-U-05 M12, 4 Poles 5 95ASE1130
CS-A1-02-U-10 M12, 4 Poles 10 95ASE1140
CS-A1-02-U-15 M12, 4 Poles 15 95ASE1150
CS-A1-02-U-25 M12, 4 Poles 25 95ASE1160
NOTE
* M12 connector has a fifth hole not used, in order to be compatible with 5 pins connectors
DESCRIPTION ORDER No.
SG4-H14-015-OO-X-B 957901760